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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
80.0 1 1 74.1 391 23 69.1 2371 63 64.1 7248 122 59.1 156815 209 54.1 27766 269
79.17 2 1 74.0 414 11 69.0 2434 75 64.0 7370 127 59.0 16024 194 54.0 28035 275
79.6 3 1 73.9 425 18 68.9 2509 59 63.9 7497 155 58.9 16218 219 53.9 28310 277
79. 4 4 1 73.8 443 18 68.8 2568 12 63.8 76562 146 58.8 16437 223 53.8 28587 2569
79.3 5 1 73.17 461 15 68.7 2640 87 63.7 7798 118 58.7 16660 192 53.7 28846 292
79.1 6 1 73.6 476 23 68.6 2727 68 63.6 7916 150 58.6 168562 206 53.6 29138 297
78.9 7 1 73.5 499 34 68.5 2795 69 63.5 8066 147 58.5 170568 224 53.5 29435 251
78.17 8 6 73. 4 533 32 68.4 2864 117 63. 4 8213 145 58. 4 17282 248 53. 4 29686 263
78.5 14 1 73.3 565 24 68.3 2941 73 63.3 8358 145 58.3 17530 217 53.3 29949 273
78.4 15 2 73.2 589 21 68.2 3014 69 63.2 8503 165 58.2 17747 224 53.2 30222 25617
78.3 17 3 73.1 610 21 68.1 3083 68 63.1 8668 144 58 .1 17971 251 53.1 30479 286
78.2 20 3 73.0 631 26 68.0 31561 70 63.0 8812 167 58.0 18222 197 53.0 30765 2569
78.0 23 3 72.9 657 217 67.9 3221 89 62.9 8979 146 57.9 18419 252 52.9 31024 294
77.8 26 5 72.8 684 34 67.8 3310 95 62.8 9125 159 57.8 18671 213 52.8 31318 2817
17.17 31 4 12.17 718 32 67.7 3405 89 62.7 9284 152 57.17 18884 217 52.7 31605 2562
17.6 35 2 72.6 750 32 67.6 3494 85 62.6 9436 160 57.6 19101 207 52.6 31857 293
77.5 37 1 72.5 782 34 67.5 35679 84 62.5 95696 170 57.5 19308 209 52.5 32150 282
17. 4 38 5 72. 4 816 26 67.4 3663 95 62. 4 9766 164 57.4 19517 224 52. 4 32432 315
77.3 43 4 72.3 842 24 67.3 37568 79 62.3 9930 166 57.3 19741 244 52.3 327417 285
17.2 47 8 12.2 866 25 67.2 3837 81 62.2 10096 164 57.2 19985 251 52.2 33032 276
77.1 55 5 72.1 891 37 67.1 3918 88 62.1 10260 167 57 .1 20236 241 52.1 33308 268
77.0 60 9 72.0 928 217 67.0 4006 80 62.0 10427 181 57.0 20477 256 52.0 33576 275
76.9 69 4 71.9 9565 217 66.9 4086 79 61.9 10608 161 56.9 20733 202 51.9 338561 291
76.8 73 6 71.8 982 48 66.8 4165 114 61.8 10769 137 56.8 209356 225 51.8 34142 269
76.17 79 8 71.17 1030 33 66.7 4279 111 61.7 10906 158 56.7 21160 220 51.7 34411 301
76.6 87 9 71.6 1063 35 66.6 4390 113 61.6 11064 160 56.6 21380 220 51.6 34712 299
76.5 96 6 71.5 1098 30 66.5 4503 90 61.5 11224 179 56.5 21600 293 51.5 35011 25617
76. 4 102 7 71.4 1128 52 66.4 4593 87 61.4 11403 151 56.4 21893 254 51.4 356268 302
76.3 109 8 71.3 1180 26 66.3 4680 85 61.3 11554 188 56.3 22147 247 51.3 356570 301
76.2 117 7 71.2 1206 40 66.2 4765 105 61.2 11742 190 56.2 22394 264 51.2 356871 298
76.1 124 7 71.1 1246 51 66.1 4870 94 61.1 11932 183 56.1 22658 225 51.1 36169 302
76.0 131 7 71.0 1297 41 66.0 4964 94 61.0 12115 193 56.0 22883 240 51.0 36471 271
75.9 138 6 70.9 1338 38 65.9 5058 121 60.9 12308 184 55.9 23123 2217 50.9 36742 284
75.8 144 7 70.8 1376 50 65.8 5179 124 60.8 12492 169 55.8 23350 274 50.8 37026 283
75.17 151 8 70.7 1426 61 65.7 5303 114 60.7 12661 178 55.7 23624 241 50.7 37309 295
75.6 159 19 70.6 1487 60 65.6 5417 138 60.6 12839 201 55.6 23865 252 50. 6 37604 260
75.5 178 13 70.5 1547 47 65.5 55565 92 60.5 13040 196 55.5 24117 2438 50.5 37864 284
75. 4 191 9 70. 4 1594 56 65. 4 5647 109 60. 4 13236 148 55. 4 24365 244 50. 4 38148 317
75.3 200 15 70.3 1650 48 65.3 5756 120 60.3 13384 208 55.3 24609 257 50.3 38465 297
75.2 215 17 70.2 1698 48 65.2 5876 126 60.2 135692 193 55.2 24866 243 50.2 38762 275
75.1 232 17 70.1 1746 57 65.1 6002 1 60.1 13785 216 55. 1 25109 261 50.1 39037 279
75.0 249 11 70.0 1803 59 65.0 6113 129 60.0 14001 211 55.0 25370 259 50.0 39316 254
74.9 260 14 69.9 1862 57 64.9 6242 109 59.9 14212 179 54.9 25629 280 49.9 39570 317
74.8 274 18 69.8 1919 52 64.8 6351 112 59.8 14391 219 54.8 25909 249 49.8 39887 245
74.17 292 15 69.7 1971 56 64.7 6463 132 59.7 14610 210 54.7 26158 260 49.7 40132 283
74.6 307 14 69. 6 2027 65 64.6 6595 143 59.6 14820 191 54.6 26418 291 49.6 40415 274
74.5 321 14 69.5 2092 76 64.5 6738 11 59.5 156011 197 54.5 26709 273 49.5 40689 288
74. 4 335 17 69. 4 2168 58 64.4 6849 130 59. 4 156208 193 54.4 26982 270 49. 4 40977 285
74.3 3562 19 69.3 2226 68 64.3 6979 139 59.3 15401 204 54.3 27252 268 49.3 41262 303
14.2 371 20 69.2 2294 17 64.2 7118 130 59.2 15605 210 54.2 27520 246 49.2 41565 275
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REM | IE 4z A REME | IE 4 A REME | IE 4z A B REME | IE 4z A B
49.1 41840 274 44.1 55329 213 39.1 65775 146 34.1 70222 32
49.0 42114 303 44.0 55542 264 39.0 65921 141 34.0 70254 12
48.9 42417 289 43.9 55806 251 38.9 66062 180 33.9 70266 19
48.8 42706 296 43.8 56057 259 38.8 66242 179 33.8 70285 23
48.7 43002 287 43.7 56316 248 38.7 66421 152 33.7 70308 21
48. 6 43289 276 43.6 56564 223 38.6 66573 125 33.6 70329 3
48.5 43565 256 43.5 56787 235 38.5 66698 124 33.56 70332 15
48. 4 43821 269 43. 4 57022 243 38. 4 66822 128 33.4 70347 16
48.3 44090 285 43.3 57265 205 38.3 66950 129 33.3 70363 3
48.2 44375 2717 43.2 57470 236 38.2 67079 147 33.2 70366 19
48.1 44652 282 43.1 57706 230 38.1 67226 143 33.1 70385 15
48.0 44934 267 43.0 57936 238 38.0 67369 119 33.0 70400 7
47.9 45201 261 42.9 58174 241 37.9 67488 126 32.9 70407 8
47.8 45462 268 42.8 58415 242 37.8 67614 124 32.8 70415 9
47.17 45730 239 42.17 58657 224 37.17 67738 118 32.17 70424 9
47.6 45969 270 42.6 58881 225 37.6 67856 116 32.6 70433 3
47.5 46239 272 42.5 59106 197 37.56 67972 118 32.5 70436 7
47. 4 46511 304 42.4 59303 208 37. 4 68090 124 32.4 70443 5
47.3 46815 266 42.3 59511 236 37.3 68214 103 32.3 70448 4
47.2 47081 294 42.2 59747 231 37.2 68317 100 32.2 70452 1
47.1 47375 287 42.1 599078 218 37.1 68417 98 32.1 70453 4
47.0 47662 2717 42.0 60196 201 37.0 68515 99 32.0 70457 2
46.9 47939 261 41.9 60397 218 36.9 68614 111 31.8 70459 3
46.8 48200 302 41.8 60615 236 36.8 68725 92 31.7 70462 2
46.7 48502 262 41.7 60851 223 36.7 68817 70 31.6 70464 2
46. 6 48764 280 41.6 61074 190 36.6 68887 65 31.56 70466 1
46.5 49044 257 41.5 61264 229 36.5 68952 115 31.4 70467 2
46. 4 49301 296 41. 4 61493 215 36. 4 69067 76 31.3 70469 2
46.3 49597 272 41.3 61708 219 36.3 69143 78 30.6 70471 1
46.2 49869 260 41.2 61927 192 36.2 69221 88 30.4 70472 3
46.1 50129 281 41.1 62119 226 36.1 69309 88 30.3 70475 1
46.0 50410 284 41.0 62345 194 36.0 69397 66 30.0 70476 1
45.9 50694 263 40.9 62539 2217 35.9 69463 70 29 4 704717 2
45. 8 50957 257 40. 8 62766 196 35.8 69533 60
45.7 51214 246 40.7 62962 186 35.7 69593 46
45. 6 51460 288 40. 6 63148 190 35. 6 69639 68
45.5 51748 268 40.5 63338 211 35.56 69707 64
45. 4 52016 265 40. 4 63549 171 35. 4 69771 54
45.3 52281 239 40.3 63720 186 35.3 69825 39
45.2 52520 271 40. 2 63906 187 35.2 69864 42
45.1 52791 261 40.1 64093 183 35 .1 69906 46
45.0 53052 250 40.0 64276 195 35.0 69952 33
44.9 53302 249 39.9 64471 167 34.9 69985 45
44.8 53551 2217 39.8 64638 162 34.8 70030 40
44.7 537178 241 39.7 64800 152 34.7 70070 18
44.6 54019 274 39.6 64952 182 34.6 70088 33
44.5 54293 256 39.5 65134 148 34.5 70121 22
44. 4 54549 276 39.4 65282 170 34 4 70143 40
44.3 54825 244 39.3 65452 175 34.3 70183 16
44.2 55069 260 39.2 65627 148 34.2 70199 23




